Khaled Abdul Wahab
Flavia Agnes

Khaled al-Asaad
Sonita Alizadeh
Akram Aylisli

Raif Badawi
Costantino Baratta

Giovanni Barbareschi
Halima Bashir

Lassana Bathily

Moshe Bejski

Hamadi ben Abdesslem
Istvan Bibo

Wallace Broecker
Svetlana Broz

Enrico Calamai

Rocco Chinnici

17
45
23
46
80
47
54
12
44
49
31
48
56
62
22
35
1

Pierantonio Costa
Vian Dakhil
Romeo Dallaire
Hrant Dink

Marek Edelman

Ho Feng Shan

30
43
21
32
25
53

Alganesh Fessaha 3

Mehmet Gelal Bey 6

Ruth Bader Ginsburg

Evgenija Solomonovna Ginzburg
Giusti tra le Nazioni italiani
Giacomo Gorrini

Vasilij Grossman

Guardia Costiera

Dag Hammarskjold

Vaclav Havel

Etty Hillesum

70
74
16
34
15

66
10
50

[lham Tohti

Felicia Bartolotta Impastato
Gareth Jones

Jan Karski

Samir Kassir

Hevrin Khalaf

Dusko Kondor

Pietro Kuciukian
Hersch Lauterpacht
Valerij Legasov
Raphael Lemkin
Primo Levi

Liu Xia

Liu Xiaobo

Claire Ly

Wangari Muta Maathai
Nelson Mandela

76
42
77
24
37
65
28
33
79
63
71

69
68
11
58
14

Yusra Mardini

Alfreda “Noncia” Markowska
Piero Martinetti

Ghayath Mattar

Henry Morgenthau
Yolande Mukagasana
Godelieve Mukasarasi
Denis Mukwege

Fridtjof Nansen

Dimitar Peshev

Anna Politkovskaja
Beatrice Rohner

Angelo Giuseppe Roncalli
Le donne di Rosenstrasse
Andrej Sacharov
Giuseppe Sala

Sophie Scholl

64
78
61

72
13
75
59
38

29
40

60
19
12
27

Pinar Selek

Hammo Shero

Neda Agha Soltan
Aleksandr Isaevic Solzenicyn
Aristides de Sousa Mendes
Carlo Urbani

Simone Veil

Azucena Villaflor

Daphne Vloumidi

Armin T. Wegner

Fernanda Wittgens

Razan Zaitouneh

Guelfo Zamboni

Ayse Nur Zarakoglu

51
52
18
20
73
67
57
41
55
36
12

26
39



